Date Awarded
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021

Dated: 26/04/2023

Awarding Committee

Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Policy & Resources
Policy & Resources
Policy & Resources

Beneficiary Charity Registration Number

ARC 1043347
Citizens Advice (Reading) 1042542
Citizens Advice (Wokingham) 107729
Cruse Bereavement Support — Thames Valley Berkshire 208078
Earleybus 1011603
Earley Day Centre 249164
Earley Volunteer Drive Bureau 285491
EASI

Home-Start Wokingham District 1109629
Link Visiting Scheme 1139248
Me2Club 1140812
Queen Victoria Institute Footcare 204050
Readibus 293377
Relate 207314
South Central Ambulane Charity 1049778
Wokingham Job Support Centre 1039801
Wokingham Volunteer Centre 1161498

Laurel Park Netball Club
WBC Sports Fund Sponsorship
WABC Spirit of Sport Awards 2021

Grants to Voluntary, Community & Social Enterprise Organisations
to be paid during 2021/2022 Financial Year

Purpose of the Grant
To assist with provision of services
To assist with core advice delivery costs
To assist with the delivery of free advice, information and support
To assist with the delivery of free services
To enable the provision of low cost transport
To assist with refurbishment and maintenance
To assist with provision of services
To assist with the cost of equipment
To assist with provision of services
To assist with the provision of services
To assist the support of children with additional needs and disabilities
To support with footcare service provision
To enable the provision of services
To assist with online services following the pandemic
To help train new responders
To assist with provision of services
To help train volunteers
To help develop more skills
Match Funding

Amount
£1,500
£1,000
£2,000

£500
£725
£200
£250
£150
£600
£800
£500
£919
£1,500
£500
£250
£300
£250
£250
£700
£75
£12,969



