## Grants to Voluntary, Community & Social Enterprise Organisations to be paid during 2021/2022 Financial Year

Date Awarded	Awarding Committee	Beneficiary	<b>Charity Registration Number</b>	Purpose of the Grant	Amount
31/03/2021	Full Council	ARC	1043347	To assist with provision of services	£1,500
31/03/2021	Full Council	Citizens Advice (Reading)	1042542	To assist with core advice delivery costs	£1,000
31/03/2021	Full Council	Citizens Advice (Wokingham)	107729	To assist with the delivery of free advice, information and support	£2,000
31/03/2021	Full Council	Cruse Bereavement Support – Thames Valley Berkshire	208078	To assist with the delivery of free services	£500
31/03/2021	Full Council	Earleybus	1011603	To enable the provision of low cost transport	£725
31/03/2021	Full Council	Earley Day Centre	249164	To assist with refurbishment and maintenance	£200
31/03/2021	Full Council	Earley Volunteer Drive Bureau	285491	To assist with provision of services	£250
31/03/2021	Full Council	EASI		To assist with the cost of equipment	£150
31/03/2021	Full Council	Home-Start Wokingham District	1109629	To assist with provision of services	£600
31/03/2021	Full Council	Link Visiting Scheme	1139248	To assist with the provision of services	£800
31/03/2021	Full Council	Me2Club	1140812	To assist the support of children with additional needs and disabilities	£500
31/03/2021	Full Council	Queen Victoria Institute Footcare	204050	To support with footcare service provision	£919
31/03/2021	Full Council	Readibus	293377	To enable the provision of services	£1,500
31/03/2021	Full Council	Relate	207314	To assist with online services following the pandemic	£500
31/03/2021	Full Council	South Central Ambulane Charity	1049778	To help train new responders	£250
31/03/2021	Full Council	Wokingham Job Support Centre	1039801	To assist with provision of services	£300
31/03/2021	Full Council	Wokingham Volunteer Centre	1161498	To help train volunteers	£250
22/09/2021	Policy & Resources	Laurel Park Netball Club		To help develop more skills	£250
22/09/2021	Policy & Resources	WBC Sports Fund Sponsorship		Match Funding	£700
22/09/2021	Policy & Resources	WBC Spirit of Sport Awards 2021			£75
					£12,969

Dated: 26/04/2023